
Activity Date Time Description

Welcome Meeting Thursday - October 25, 2012 530 - 630pm Welcome Night - Daisy Activity and Parent Information/Registration

Scout Skate Monday – November 12, 2012 345 – 630pm
Roller Skating - Event that brings together all Orinda/Moraga Girl 

Scout Troops

General Meeting Thursday – November 15, 2012 530 - 630pm PETAL = Lupe (honest & fair)

General Meeting Thursday - December 13, 2012 530 - 630pm PETAL = Sunny (friendly & helpful)

General Meeting Thursday - January 17, 2013 530 - 630pm PETAL = Zinni (considerate & caring) - Investiture Rehearsal

INVESTITURE Sunday - January 20, 2013 1000 - 1100am DAISY PIN = Formal Ceremony - Welcome girls into Girl Scouting

Daisy Songfest Friday - February 1, 2013 345 - 445pm
Recognize and celebrate the impact Girl Scouting has had on the lives 

of girls across our community & world

General Meeting Thursday – February 21, 2013 530 – 630pm PETAL = Tula (courageous & strong)

Troop Movie Night Saturday – February 23, 2013 500 – 800pm
Troop 30122 Scout Dinner & Movie Night - Girl Scout World Thinking 

Day Activity

GIRL SCOUT WEEK Sunday March 10 - Saturday 16, 2013 all week BADGE = My Promise, My Faith (all week)

International Faire Sunday - March 10, 2013 TBD Daisies simply attend and have fun!

Girl Scout Birthday Tuesday - March 12, 2013 530 – 630pm Girl Scout Birthday Party

General Meeting Thursday - March 21, 2013 530 – 630pm PETAL = Mari (responsible for what I say and do)

Ice Cream Social Monday - April 15, 2013 after school Del Rey Troup Social - on campus after school

General Meeting Thursday - April 18, 2013 530 – 630pm PETAL = Gloria (respect myself and others)

Father/Daughter Dance Friday - April 19, 2013 evening
Dessert with Dad (early Father’s Day celeb) followed by 

father/daughter formal dance [GS tradition]

General Meeting Thursday - May 16, 2013 430 - 600pm PETAL = Gerri (respect authority)

Mom/Daughter Dinner after general meeting 600 - 630pm Meal with Mom (Mother’s Day Celebration)

INTRO to JOURNEY / Daisy – 3 Cheers for Animals

Zoo Day & Workshop  ($20/child, $5 adult)
900 - 100pm

Daisy Troop 31022
2012 - 2013 Calendar

Saturday - May 26, 2013Oakland Zoo Trip


